Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Hilton - (1161556) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.17
51.64
52.08
52.10
52.44
52.47
52.57
52.86
56.81
57.40
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1:00.79

1:05.47
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Date

21/05/17
17/12/16
30/09/17
24/06/17
17/09/16
29/10/16
01/10/16
16/09/17
19/09/15
28/11/15
16/05/15
28/03/15
20/09/14

Date

30/09/17
16/09/17
24/06/17
21/05/17
17112116
29/10/16
01/10/16
17/09/16
28/11/15
19/09/15

Meet

Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet
Hatfield Christmas Gala

City of St Albans Club Sprint Night

City of St Albans Club Championships 2017
8th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet

City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night

9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet

City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet
Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet

Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet
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9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet
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Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet
Hatfield Christmas Gala
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8th Hoddesdon Open Meet
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City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
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Club Swam Under
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57.96 79 F 16/05/15 Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3
1:00.79 69 H 28/03/15 Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet Harlow 3
1:05.47 55 F 20/09/14 Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet Borehamwood Co St Albans 3
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