Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Hilton - (1161556) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.17	122	F	21/05/17	Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
51.64	112	Н	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Co St Albans	3
52.08	109	F	30/09/17	City of St Albans Club Sprint Night	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
52.10	109	F	24/06/17	City of St Albans Club Championships 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
52.44	107	Н	17/09/16	8th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
52.47	107	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
52.57	106	F	01/10/16	City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
52.86	105	Н	16/09/17	9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
56.81	84	F	19/09/15	City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
57.40	82	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
57.96	79	F	16/05/15	Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
1:00.79	69	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
1:05.47	55	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Co St Albans	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.08	109	F	30/09/17	City of St Albans Club Sprint Night	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
52.86	105	Н	16/09/17	9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
52.10	109	F	24/06/17	City of St Albans Club Championships 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
50.17	122	F	21/05/17	Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
51.64	112	Н	17/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Co St Albans	3
52.47	107	Н	29/10/16	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
52.57	106	F	01/10/16	City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
52.44	107	Н	17/09/16	8th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Harlow	Co St Albans	3
57.40	82	F	28/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
56.81 /right 2024	84 4	F	19/09/15	City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet	St Albans	Co St Albans Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEN

57.96	79	F	16/05/15	Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Co St Albans	3
1:00.79	69	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
1:05.47	55	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Co St Albans	3

Page 2 / 2